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Lance Utermark                
Fuse Architecture Studio 
lance@fuse-arch.com 
  
DJ Dockery 
REC Industries 
djdockery@recind.com 
  
Clay Renfro 
HCS Inc. GC 
bids@hcs-gc.com 
  
Justin Pfeffer 
TD Industries 
justin.pfeffer@tdindustries.com 
  
Curt Vogel 
Tecta America 
cvogel@tectaamerica.com 
  
Jon Cannon 
Hollon + Cannon 
jcannon@hollon-cannon.com 
  
Gilbert Bolding 
STR Constructors 
gilbertb@strconstructors.com 
  
Wilson Eiland 
Encotech 
wilson.eiland@eec-tx.com 
  
Marcelo Martinez 
Tecta America 
marmartinez@tectaamerica.com 
  
Rachel Maldomado 
Encotech 
rachel.maldomado@eec-tx.com 
  
Kathy Genet 
AISD 
kathy.genet@austinaisd.org 
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